

Bid Opening: July 24, 2025				J&H Engineering, Inc.		ADA General Engineering, Inc.	
CITY OF OJAI DOWNTOWN AND ARCADE PARKING LOTS ST-3031				4065 Mission Oaks Blvd #B Camarillo, CA 93012 Amy McMullen, President LIC#: 630708 DIR#: 1000004011 Bidder Status: Valid		1011 Elder Street Oxnard, CA 93036 Arthur Apodaca Jr., CEO LIC#: 1091745 DIR#: 1000960698 Bidder Status: Valid	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
SCHEDULE A – DOWNTOWN PARKING LOT							
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS, AND INSURANCE	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$32,650.00	\$32,650.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3	ARBORIST REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$11,125.00	\$11,125.00
4	CONCRETE TIRE STOPS	26	EA	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$210.00	\$5,460.00
5	TREE REPLACEMENTS	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,937.50	\$23,750.00
6	IRRIGATION PIPELINE REPAIR	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
7	FULL ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	10225	SF	\$6.00	\$61,350.00	\$4.85	\$49,591.25
8	6-INCH CONCRETE CURB	135	LF	\$55.00	\$7,425.00	\$56.00	\$7,560.00
9	6-INCH CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	25	LF	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
10	CONCRETE RIBBON GUTTER	75	SF	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
11	4-INCH-THICK CONCRETE PAD	24	SF	\$105.00	\$2,520.00	\$30.00	\$720.00
12	PAVEMENT STRIPING AND SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$3,260.00	\$3,260.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
13	CONTRACTOR'S REDLINE DRAWINGS	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SCHEDULE A – DOWNTOWN PARKING LOT - ACTUAL TOTAL					\$165,080.00		\$174,356.25
SCHEDULE A – DOWNTOWN PARKING LOT - LISTED TOTAL					\$165,080.00		\$174,356.25
SCHEDULE B - ARCADE PARKING LOT							
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS, AND INSURANCE	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	ARBORIST REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,225.00	\$14,225.00
4	CONCRETE TIRE STOPS	40	EA	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$210.00	\$8,400.00
5	IRRIGATION PIPELINE REPAIR	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,205.00	\$7,205.00
6	1.25-INCH GRIND AND HMA OVERLAY	16220	SF	\$2.50	\$40,550.00	\$3.00	\$48,660.00
7	6-INCH CONCRETE CURB	80	LF	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00
8	CONCRETE RIBBON GUTTER	40	LF	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00
9	ADA COMPLIANT ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10	PCC DRIVEWAY APRON	325	SF	\$40.00	\$13,000.00	\$28.00	\$9,100.00
11	PAVEMENT STRIPING AND SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$11,625.00	\$11,625.00
12	CONTRACTOR'S REDLINE DRAWINGS	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SCHEDULE B - ARCADE PARKING LOT - ACTUAL TOTAL					\$150,750.00		\$148,255.00
SCHEDULE B - ARCADE PARKING LOT - LISTED TOTAL					\$150,750.00		\$148,255.00
SCHEDULE A and B INCLUSIVE (Actual)					\$315,830.00		\$322,611.25
SCHEDULE A and B INCLUSIVE (Listed)					\$315,830.00		\$322,611.25
Listed Suppliers and Subcontractors				Interstate Striping & Signs (4% striping, signs)		None Listed	
				LIC#: 838618 DIR#: 1000007945			